
231
Spoke Flange

Diameter

12
Spoke Hole 

Piaring

3
Spoke Hole
Diameter

6X M5
44 BCD 24 

 M8 Bolt 

 12 Thru Axle  20.5 

 21 

 38 

 20 

 57.5 

 237 

 22.5 

-0.8
Dishing
Offset

 142 

2mm Insert Required
for >8 Spd Freewheel
Increases OLD to 144mm

M35xx_T_Rear

35xx Thru Axle UFO design

Justin
08/09/20190

1:2

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
GRIN TECHNOLOGIES.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
GRIN TECHNOLOGIES IS 
PROHIBITED.

DRAWN:
DATE:

DIMENSIONS IN MM
TOLERANCES  1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

SURFACE
FINISH:

 g
REVISION:

SCALE:

WEIGHT:

PART NO:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


